
KAYSUN
KFC-SE-2T-250D

VERWARMENDE EN KOELENDE WATERGEVOEDE
VENTILOCONVECTOREN
A0010455

ADVIESPRIJS: 633,13 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Type ventilokonvektor

Verwarmingsvermogen

Koelvermogen

mm

W

W

495h x 1020b x 200d

Verwarmen-koelen

1,34

2,6

1,19

2,35
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